
Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To:
Collier County Tax Collector

3291 E. Tamiami Trail
Naples, FL 34112-5758

POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED
Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com

Legal Description

Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem TotalSee reverse side for important information

Assessed Value District      Mill Rate   Assessed Value         Exempt Amt      Taxable Value      Tax Amount

Parcel Number Legal Description          Mill Code               Escrow Code

Please
Retain
this
portion
for your
records

Exemptions 

Millage Total Total Ad Valorem

Non-Ad Valorem District Type of Assessment Amount

Non-Ad Valorem Total

(Detach and Return with your Payment)

Parcel Number Mill Code              Escrow Code

Rob Stoneburner
Amount Paid to Date:

ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

613,125

$6,323.69

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

ROCK ROAD IMPROVEMENT MSTU

If Paid By

If Paid By

CONSERVATION COLLIER

$249.29

C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM

COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL
SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD

UNINCORP GEN - MSTD
GREATER NAPLES FIRE RESCUE DIS

WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH FL
GENERAL FUND

SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW

11/28/2023

BIG CYPRESS BASIN

2023  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2023  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Solid Waste

295

295

563,125

3.2043

2.0440
2.2480

0.0948
0.0978

0.7280
0.0263

0.1443
1.5000

Nov 30, 2023

Nov 30, 2023

0.2242

588,125
563,125
563,125
563,125

563,125
563,125
563,125
588,125

563,125
563,125

EEX-24-00324677

249.29

6070.74

78715000262

78715000262

VALENCIA TRAILS NAPLES-PLAT
TWO LOT 311

VALENCIA TRAILS NAPLES-PLAT
TWO LOT 311

CENTRAL LOAN ADMINISTRATION

160.32

1,804.42

0.2847

ARMSTRONG JR, JAMES LEWIS
CAROLYN SLOANE ARMSTRONG
11849 DRAKE LN
NAPLES, FL    34120

ARMSTRONG JR, JAMES LEWIS
CAROLYN SLOANE ARMSTRONG
11849 DRAKE LN
NAPLES, FL    34120

19013   District 1 Garbage

10.5964

14.81

Receipt #

409.96
844.69

Pay your current taxes online at:
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/

81.26
1,322.11
1,202.13

55.07
53.38

50,000

Paid By

126.25

613,125
613,125

50,000

613,125
50,000

613,125
50,000

CL-0015114

CL-0015114

613,125
613,125

613,125
613,125 50,000

50,000
50,000

50,000
50,000
25,000
25,000

613,125

$6,074.40

613,125
613,125

Additional Homestead
Homestead




