2023 Paid Collier Count	y Notice of Ad Valorer	n Taxes and Non-Ad V	alorem A	ssessments					
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2023								
Please Pay	\$0.00								
Parcel Number	Legal Description		1	1	Mill	Code	Esc	row Code	
78715000262	VALENCIA TRAILS	S NAPLES-PLAT			2	95	CL-	-0015114	
	Pay in U.S. Fund Collier C 3291 Naples POST DATED CHECKS ARE Visit our we	ARMSTRONG JR, JAMES LEWIS CAROLYN SLOANE ARMSTRONG 11849 DRAKE LN NAPLES, FL 34120							
Assessed Value	District	Mill Rate	Assesse	d Value Exe	empt Amt	Taxable \	/alue	Tax Amount	
613,125 Exemptions Additional Homestead Homestead	3.2043 NT FUND-SOUTH 0.0948 0.0978 FATE LAW 2.0440 OCAL BOARD 2.2480 ○ CONTROL 0.1443	613,125 613,125 613,125 613,125 613,125 613,125 613,125	50,000 50,000 50,000 25,000 25,000 50,000	563 563 588 588	3,125 3,125 3,125 3,125 3,125 3,125 3,125	1,804.42 53.38 55.07 1,202.13 1,322.11 81.26	Please Retain this portior for you record		
	GREATER NAPLES F UNINCORP GEN - MS C.C. WATER POLLUT CONSERVATION CO	IRE RESCUE DIS 1.5000 STD 0.7280 TON CTRL PGM 0.0263)) 3 2	613,125 613,125 613,125 613,125 613,125 613,125 613,125	50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000	563 563 563 563	3,125 3,125 3,125 3,125 3,125 3,125 3,125	844.69 409.96 14.81 126.25 160.32	
	Millage Total	10.59	964	Total A	d Valoren	n		\$6,074.40	
Pay your current taxes onlin	e at:			_					
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/		Non-Ad Valorem District 19013 District 1 Garbage		Type of Assessment Solid Waste				Amount 249.29	
ACH PAYMENTS WILL NO	T BE ACCEPTED								
	Non-Ad Valorem Total					\$249.29			
See reverse side for im	Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Total						\$6,323.69		
		(Detach and Return with	your Payn	nent)					
2023 Paid Collier Coun	ty Notice of Ad Valore	m Taxes and Non-Ad V	alorem A	ssessments	1		I		
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2023								
Please Pay	\$0.00								
Parcel Number	Mill Code	Escrow Code		-					
78715000262	295	CL-0015114			ARMS	TRONG JF	r. Jame	ES LEWIS	
	S NAPLES-PLAT		CAROLYN SLOANE ARMSTRONG 11849 DRAKE LN NAPLES, FL 34120						
				11	/28/2023				
			Amount Paid to Date: 6070.74						
					EEX-24-00324677				
					Z	al Si	one	burner	

Г

_